
Show #80922 (Will Pennebaker; Jason Hershberger; Brandi Scheer; Tim Unzicker; Jeff Veitch): SRCHA Pre-Futurity & Horse Show 2022 #1 (8/9/2022-8/13/2022)

19. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 91

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 109 SPANISH NIGHTS Clay Volmer 220.00 Seth Murphy$1211.93

1T 134 PRIDE AND JOYY Chris C Dawson 220.00 BABY DADDY STALLIONS$1211.93

1T 320 Lastdancewmaryjane Boyd Rice 220.00 Abrian J Bass$1211.93

4T 307 Bet Shez N Stilettos Clayton Edsall 219.00 Michael Wood

4T 911 MERE ROYALTY Ron Ralls 219.00 Richard Bell

6 131 STEVIES BB KING Chris C Dawson 218.50 Jack Bogart

7T 117 THIS CATS SAUCY Chris C Dawson 218.00 CASEY S WHITE

7T 926 ITS CAN CAN TIME Boyd Rice 218.00 Sarah Armenta

9T 111 BOWMAN FANCY REY Clay Volmer 217.50 Jared Lesh

9T 311 Ferrarri Clayton Edsall 217.50 Redgie Probst

11 960 Bring It Skippy Bruce Logan 217.00 Logan Brothers Performance

12T 808 Boots Wit Da Fur Erin L Taormino 216.50 Fults Ranch Ltd

12T 118 SHIVERZ Sarah L Dawson 216.50 Russ Mothershead

12T 702 HIPPSTER Robert Chown 216.50 BRYAN & ANGIE KILPATRICK

12T 129 ALL HAIL DA VINCI Sarah L Dawson 216.50 Brooke M Wharton

16T 325 Hi Caliber Cat Alex Alves 216.00 Crosshair Ranch

16T 801 This Cats Shiny Trevor Carter 216.00 Carter Ranch Horse

16T 103 CR TUFF SUNSHINE Tyson Benson 216.00 Ty Smith

19 305 Trashy Witch Cayley Wilson 215.50 Clear Creek Performance

20T 956 PEPPY BLIND SIDED Lance Shields 215.00 RUTH SHIELDS

20T 275 Smokin Reyn Ben Baldus 215.00 Holly Lindberg

20T 633 GIN N JONEZ Daniel Sanchez 215.00 Risa Valentine

20T 270 A Rey Of Sunshine Ben Baldus 215.00 Sarijane (Sassy) Stanton

20T 236 Leena Boon Ty Brown 215.00 Logan Weeks

25T 267 Watch Me Be A Rebel Ben Baldus 214.50 Patti Smith

25T 194 Secondd Chance Robert J. (BJ) Avila 214.50 Gary Miller

25T 323 Kit Kat Paddy Whack M. Wade Meador 214.50 Clyde Metzler

25T 105 TAPT DANCIN Tyson Benson 214.50 Ty Smith

29T 355 Hashtags Gone Wild Wes R Housler 214.00 David Sehl Or Lee Elliott

29T 249 Bettin On Willie Clayton T Anderson 214.00 Troop Quarter Horses

31T 116 REYZIN AN OUTLAW Christian K Lybbert 213.50 KK Performance Horses

31T 451 TORNADO JONEZ Lee C Deacon 213.50 Brandy Ragland

33T 952 SIREYDA Abigayle Mixon 212.00 Macy & Macy Campbell

33T 213 Starlights N Boon Luke Jones 212.00 Hanson Quarter Horses LLC

33T 657 METELES PEPTO Luke Hammerness 212.00 Luke Hammerness

33T 115 HES DEDICATED Danielle Lybbert 212.00 Danielle Lybbert

33T 514 Lean Hot N Stylish Will Roden 212.00 Stephanie K Campbell

38T 263 Sheriff Woody Kyle L Noyce 211.50 John Martin

38T 276 Metallic Teddy Boyd Rice 211.50 McKenna Hickson

38T 358 Foxie Rebel Wes R Housler 211.50 Terry Martin

38T 804 Leevon Helm Trevor Carter 211.50 Kristine Getzie

42T 945 LOOKSMITCHIN INJEANS Lee C Deacon 211.00 LYNNE FAUST

42T 749 Smart Lookin Shiner Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell 211.00 Ann Matthews

42T 802 Dixies Reybl Yell Erin L Taormino 211.00 Madeline A Horton
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42T 954 BET HESA SMOOTH CAT Lance Shields 211.00 KATHERINE JOOS

42T 208 So Loww Luke Jones 211.00 Ty Smith

47T 949 HOTNREBELLIOUS Matt Turner 210.50 DANNY CROWL & SARA

47T 315 MO Outlaw Jay McLaughlin 210.50 Hawk Family Trust

47T 144 EXXXOTIC Riccardo Nicolazzi 210.50 Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch

47T 102 HELLUVA TIME Tyson Benson 210.50 JESSICA BOSTON

47T 333 Night Wach Todd Crawford 210.50 J Five Horse Ranch Mgmt

52T 951 HEIDIS GOOD TIME Abigayle Mixon 210.00 Redhead Reining LLC

52T 803 Hottish Desires Erin L Taormino 210.00 VA Quarter Horses

52T 442 SEVEN S OUR TIME Matt Turner 210.00 Lucas Talbott

52T 222 Playing Tuff Daniel Sanchez 210.00 Kit & Charlie Moncrief

52T 959 SHES REYS CAT Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell 210.00 Michelle Shopbell

52T 207 Give Em Hal Luke Jones 210.00 Kenneth Schueller

58T 319 Bet Hesa Smokin Jay McLaughlin 209.50 Shannon Reid

58T 805 Mia Moonlight Cat Trevor Carter 209.50 Corrie Mauldin

60T 794 Hashtag Ur It Cody James Patterson 209.00 Paige N Richardson

60T 247 Hashtag Inyourdreams Taylor Carlile Gillespie 209.00 William H. McElligott Sr.

62T 475 Twilight Toy Dell Hendricks 208.00 Dell & Terri Hendricks

62T 127 ITCHIN TA SHINE Sarah L Dawson 208.00 Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas

64T 641 SHES HIS BET Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell 207.00 Kolby & Patricia Cornejo

64T 915 CR TUFF N SMOOTH Richard Winters 207.00 Bar Shoe H Livestock

64T 261 Dirty Look Ben Baldus 207.00 Bearden Equine Investments

64T 190 Fancy Wasnt My Name Ben Baldus 207.00 Travis David

64T 784 NO INTRO NEEDED Todd Crawford 207.00 Monica Duflock

64T 526 Brother Blu Trapper Lowndes 207.00 Brett Haag

70T 114 Time To Blue Smoke Christian K Lybbert 206.00 Kayla & Kelsey Lee

70T 281 Guns N Outlaws Clint Johnson 206.00 Michelle Cannon

72T 146 IMA HOT REY Clinton R Anderson 205.50 Randy Massey

72T 210 Mister Stevie Luke Jones 205.50 David Pratt

74T 251 Ohh You Betcha Clayton T Anderson 205.00 Johnsrud Ranch

74T 838 BOON STYLE KNOCK OUT Jeff Buckley 205.00 Kaycee Buckley

74T 689 I Got Metallic Genes Cody James Patterson 205.00 Chris Bethune

77 108 JUSTALITTLE METTALIC Veronica Swales 202.00 ERIKA BLACK

78 349 Cats Rita Ballou Sam J Smith 200.00 Dennis (Carl) Lambert

79 616 MAXX BET Ben P Bowman 199.50 TONI BLONDE

80T 228 Lovin Miss Jonez Ty Brown 199.00 Lisa Milhoan

80T 688 Gunna Cash Ya Out Matheus Bento 199.00 Karrisa Rochelle Fronk

82 262 Elle O Lena Kyle L Noyce 198.00 Steven Garner

83 511 Show With Style Shawn D. Hays 194.00 Tammy Hays And Walter

84 330 Redd Hott Dylan McDaniel 193.50 Twisted Mesquite Land &

85 322 Shiney Blu Jay McLaughlin 193.00 Shannon Reid

86 946 SJR DIAMOND TAZMAN Ricky Piggott 192.00 Charlee D Piggott

87T 807 Four Lakes Rosey Trevor Carter 191.00 Bogle Brothers LLC

87T 953 GOODTIME TALKIN Barret Yates 191.00 Barret & Michelle Yates

89 356 Ima Smart Look N Cat Wes R Housler 188.00 Terry Martin

90 301 Mr Outreygeous Jessica Ortiz 182.00 Chelsi J Hankins
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20. NRCHA IOF: Intermediate Open Futurity Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 59

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 911 MERE ROYALTY Ron Ralls 219.00 Richard Bell$839.03

2 960 Bring It Skippy Bruce Logan 217.00 Logan Brothers Performance$559.35

3 702 HIPPSTER Robert Chown 216.50 BRYAN & ANGIE KILPATRICK

4T 325 Hi Caliber Cat Alex Alves 216.00 Crosshair Ranch

4T 801 This Cats Shiny Trevor Carter 216.00 Carter Ranch Horse

4T 103 CR TUFF SUNSHINE Tyson Benson 216.00 Ty Smith

7 305 Trashy Witch Cayley Wilson 215.50 Clear Creek Performance

8T 956 PEPPY BLIND SIDED Lance Shields 215.00 RUTH SHIELDS

8T 633 GIN N JONEZ Daniel Sanchez 215.00 Risa Valentine

8T 236 Leena Boon Ty Brown 215.00 Logan Weeks

11T 194 Secondd Chance Robert J. (BJ) Avila 214.50 Gary Miller

11T 323 Kit Kat Paddy Whack M. Wade Meador 214.50 Clyde Metzler

11T 105 TAPT DANCIN Tyson Benson 214.50 Ty Smith

14T 355 Hashtags Gone Wild Wes R Housler 214.00 David Sehl Or Lee Elliott

14T 249 Bettin On Willie Clayton T Anderson 214.00 Troop Quarter Horses

16T 116 REYZIN AN OUTLAW Christian K Lybbert 213.50 KK Performance Horses

16T 451 TORNADO JONEZ Lee C Deacon 213.50 Brandy Ragland

18T 952 SIREYDA Abigayle Mixon 212.00 Macy & Macy Campbell

18T 657 METELES PEPTO Luke Hammerness 212.00 Luke Hammerness

18T 115 HES DEDICATED Danielle Lybbert 212.00 Danielle Lybbert

18T 514 Lean Hot N Stylish Will Roden 212.00 Stephanie K Campbell

22T 263 Sheriff Woody Kyle L Noyce 211.50 John Martin

22T 358 Foxie Rebel Wes R Housler 211.50 Terry Martin

22T 804 Leevon Helm Trevor Carter 211.50 Kristine Getzie

25T 945 LOOKSMITCHIN INJEANS Lee C Deacon 211.00 LYNNE FAUST

25T 749 Smart Lookin Shiner Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell 211.00 Ann Matthews

25T 954 BET HESA SMOOTH CAT Lance Shields 211.00 KATHERINE JOOS

28T 949 HOTNREBELLIOUS Matt Turner 210.50 DANNY CROWL & SARA

28T 144 EXXXOTIC Riccardo Nicolazzi 210.50 Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch

28T 102 HELLUVA TIME Tyson Benson 210.50 JESSICA BOSTON

31T 951 HEIDIS GOOD TIME Abigayle Mixon 210.00 Redhead Reining LLC

31T 442 SEVEN S OUR TIME Matt Turner 210.00 Lucas Talbott

31T 222 Playing Tuff Daniel Sanchez 210.00 Kit & Charlie Moncrief

31T 959 SHES REYS CAT Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell 210.00 Michelle Shopbell

35 805 Mia Moonlight Cat Trevor Carter 209.50 Corrie Mauldin

36T 794 Hashtag Ur It Cody James Patterson 209.00 Paige N Richardson

36T 247 Hashtag Inyourdreams Taylor Carlile Gillespie 209.00 William H. McElligott Sr.

38 475 Twilight Toy Dell Hendricks 208.00 Dell & Terri Hendricks

39T 641 SHES HIS BET Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell 207.00 Kolby & Patricia Cornejo

39T 915 CR TUFF N SMOOTH Richard Winters 207.00 Bar Shoe H Livestock

39T 526 Brother Blu Trapper Lowndes 207.00 Brett Haag

42T 114 Time To Blue Smoke Christian K Lybbert 206.00 Kayla & Kelsey Lee

42T 281 Guns N Outlaws Clint Johnson 206.00 Michelle Cannon

44 146 IMA HOT REY Clinton R Anderson 205.50 Randy Massey



Show #80922 (Will Pennebaker; Jason Hershberger; Brandi Scheer; Tim Unzicker; Jeff Veitch): SRCHA Pre-Futurity & Horse Show 2022 #1 (8/9/2022-8/13/2022)

45T 251 Ohh You Betcha Clayton T Anderson 205.00 Johnsrud Ranch

45T 838 BOON STYLE KNOCK OUT Jeff Buckley 205.00 Kaycee Buckley

45T 689 I Got Metallic Genes Cody James Patterson 205.00 Chris Bethune

48 108 JUSTALITTLE METTALIC Veronica Swales 202.00 ERIKA BLACK

49 349 Cats Rita Ballou Sam J Smith 200.00 Dennis (Carl) Lambert

50 616 MAXX BET Ben P Bowman 199.50 TONI BLONDE

51T 228 Lovin Miss Jonez Ty Brown 199.00 Lisa Milhoan

51T 688 Gunna Cash Ya Out Matheus Bento 199.00 Karrisa Rochelle Fronk

53 262 Elle O Lena Kyle L Noyce 198.00 Steven Garner

54 330 Redd Hott Dylan McDaniel 193.50 Twisted Mesquite Land &

55 946 SJR DIAMOND TAZMAN Ricky Piggott 192.00 Charlee D Piggott

56T 807 Four Lakes Rosey Trevor Carter 191.00 Bogle Brothers LLC

56T 953 GOODTIME TALKIN Barret Yates 191.00 Barret & Michelle Yates

58 356 Ima Smart Look N Cat Wes R Housler 188.00 Terry Martin

59 301 Mr Outreygeous Jessica Ortiz 182.00 Chelsi J Hankins

21. NRCHA LOF: Limited Open Futurity Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 30

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 960 Bring It Skippy Bruce Logan 217.00 Logan Brothers Performance$559.35

2T 956 PEPPY BLIND SIDED Lance Shields 215.00 RUTH SHIELDS

2T 633 GIN N JONEZ Daniel Sanchez 215.00 Risa Valentine

2T 236 Leena Boon Ty Brown 215.00 Logan Weeks

5 355 Hashtags Gone Wild Wes R Housler 214.00 David Sehl Or Lee Elliott

6 116 REYZIN AN OUTLAW Christian K Lybbert 213.50 KK Performance Horses

7 514 Lean Hot N Stylish Will Roden 212.00 Stephanie K Campbell

8 358 Foxie Rebel Wes R Housler 211.50 Terry Martin

9 954 BET HESA SMOOTH CAT Lance Shields 211.00 KATHERINE JOOS

10 949 HOTNREBELLIOUS Matt Turner 210.50 DANNY CROWL & SARA

11T 442 SEVEN S OUR TIME Matt Turner 210.00 Lucas Talbott

11T 222 Playing Tuff Daniel Sanchez 210.00 Kit & Charlie Moncrief

13T 794 Hashtag Ur It Cody James Patterson 209.00 Paige N Richardson

13T 247 Hashtag Inyourdreams Taylor Carlile Gillespie 209.00 William H. McElligott Sr.

15 475 Twilight Toy Dell Hendricks 208.00 Dell & Terri Hendricks

16T 915 CR TUFF N SMOOTH Richard Winters 207.00 Bar Shoe H Livestock

16T 526 Brother Blu Trapper Lowndes 207.00 Brett Haag

18T 114 Time To Blue Smoke Christian K Lybbert 206.00 Kayla & Kelsey Lee

18T 281 Guns N Outlaws Clint Johnson 206.00 Michelle Cannon

20 146 IMA HOT REY Clinton R Anderson 205.50 Randy Massey

21T 838 BOON STYLE KNOCK OUT Jeff Buckley 205.00 Kaycee Buckley

21T 689 I Got Metallic Genes Cody James Patterson 205.00 Chris Bethune

23 349 Cats Rita Ballou Sam J Smith 200.00 Dennis (Carl) Lambert

24 616 MAXX BET Ben P Bowman 199.50 TONI BLONDE

25T 228 Lovin Miss Jonez Ty Brown 199.00 Lisa Milhoan

25T 688 Gunna Cash Ya Out Matheus Bento 199.00 Karrisa Rochelle Fronk

27 330 Redd Hott Dylan McDaniel 193.50 Twisted Mesquite Land &

28 953 GOODTIME TALKIN Barret Yates 191.00 Barret & Michelle Yates

29 356 Ima Smart Look N Cat Wes R Housler 188.00 Terry Martin
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30 301 Mr Outreygeous Jessica Ortiz 182.00 Chelsi J Hankins

22. NRCHA L1OF: Level One Open Futurity Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 48

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 960 Bring It Skippy Bruce Logan 217.00 Logan Brothers Performance$579.00

2 130 HICKORYS BIG CHECK Stefan Heim 215.50 Jack Bogart

3 327 Lil Reydioactive Sam Bremenour 214.50 Richard Rocconi

4T 258 Woodhebachic AJ Black 213.00 William E Lewis

4T 216 Teninas Hickory Mark Mills 213.00 Terry A. Lundberg

4T 101 DD CALIFORNIA LOVE WILLIAM TURNER 213.00 Durrett Cattle Co

7T 866 Stevie Bobbi Baby William R Letner 212.50 Bfb Syndicate

7T 328 Cantstoppthefeelin Sam Bremenour 212.50 Stacey Lynn Webb

9 514 Lean Hot N Stylish Will Roden 212.00 Stephanie K Campbell

10T 313 Metallic Side Enrico Grandi 211.50 Kendra Suhling

10T 138 TARI JONEZ Stefan Heim 211.50 Linda A Mars

12T 244 A Stylish Royal Lucas Metcalf 210.50 Michael K Or Kim St Clair

12T 886 KITTY CAN DEW Wilson McCray 210.50 Julie A Gibbons

14 318 Sparktallica Leanne Jetton 210.00 Chris Or Debbie Swain

15 282 Shake Dat AJ Black 209.50 Adam Schwalm

16T 260 Smooth Taza Cat Jason Jennings 209.00 John Martin

16T 914 RUBYS ARE SWEET Jon Hawthorne 209.00 BRITTANY LESTER JORDAN

16T 224 Hy On Patron Brent Boevers 209.00 Jodell Johnston

16T 950 SHINNING REBEL Matthew G Whitman 209.00 JAMES K ARCHER LIVING

20T 888 HARD NO Clint Johnson 208.00 CLINT & JORDAN JOHNSON

20T 790 Steve Von Tap tyler Spillers 208.00 Lesley/Randy Wreyford

20T 948 BLIND SIDED BETTY Elise C Ulmer 208.00 Jenifer Ingram

23 573 SHEZGOTEMSAYINWOW Jared Ryan Pierson 207.50 JARED & BRITTANY PIERSON

24T 326 Im Q Blue Samantha D Cheetham 207.00 STL Inc

24T 501 Sippin On A Shiner JARED WOODY 207.00 Lucas Cattle Co

24T 112 SHINEY CANDLE LIGHT Justin Stanton 207.00 Cam Foreman

27 957 SJR DIAMOND DIXIE Ethan Eisenbarth 206.50 LAURANCE D. COLVIN

28T 149 TRAVELIN TO RIO Miles Griffin 206.00 Miles Griffin

28T 281 Guns N Outlaws Clint Johnson 206.00 Michelle Cannon

30T 402 MERADAS FRECKLIN CAT KELSEY WARD 205.00 KELSEY WARD

30T 838 BOON STYLE KNOCK OUT Jeff Buckley 205.00 Kaycee Buckley

32T 243 Raining On Suenday Lucas Metcalf 203.00 Michael K Or Kim St Clair

32T 682 Moonshine And Pearls Cassandra Marshall 203.00 TGR Quarter Horses, LLC

34 714 WIMPYSDUNOUTTASTYLE KELSEY WARD 202.00 TONY RUSSELL & KELSEY

35 316 Doc Ordered Whiskey Leanne Jetton 201.00 Chris Or Debbie Swain

36 688 Gunna Cash Ya Out Matheus Bento 199.00 Karrisa Rochelle Fronk

37 113 KLC GENUIN HASHTAG George Leon (Leon) Lewis 195.00 Knight Land And Cattle Co

38 302 Thatsalotoftalk Charlene Bayes 194.00 Charlene Bayes

39 330 Redd Hott Dylan McDaniel 193.50 Twisted Mesquite Land &

40T 246 SRV Pride And Joy Lucas Metcalf 192.00 Bill Or Teddy Perry

40T 329 One Hott Time Sam Bremenour 192.00 Stacey Lynn Webb

42 317 Shes Lawless Leanne Jetton 191.00 Chris Or Debbie Swain

43 301 Mr Outreygeous Jessica Ortiz 182.00 Chelsi J Hankins
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44T 201 Mo Talkin Smooth Caleb Hindi 180.00 Frysinger Farms

44T 637 TWICE AS METALLIC JARED WOODY 180.00 STUART DILL

44T 196 Equineox Christa Dunlap 180.00 Corrie Mauldin

44T 929 My Last Dollar Nina Hammerness 180.00 Danny K Poole


